Senior World Championships 2024
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Name
SID AZARA Bachir
GHAIOU Ishak

BENDJEDA Mazouz

SILVA Reginaldo Goncalves
KADIMA Francisco de Deus
KALUWEKO Bofenda David

YOUIN AMY

BAKAYOKO NOGONA CELINE

KONE IBRAHIMA
MADI Latuf
MADI Yanisse

ELLAOUI Mohamed

WESLEY Anthony Sterling

MONTEIRO FURTADO TRESSE Matteo Alcidio Louis
WESLEY August Germaine

WANGILA Emma Nekesa

MAHABILA Mathayo Matonya

ONGUYESI Mark Omumasaba

ETTALIBI Ismail

PADIOU BELMIR Sofiane

OURIBI Hicham

OBORUDUDU Blessing
GENESIS Miesinnei Mercy

AKUH Purity
SAMBOU Anta
DIOUF Mamadou
DIATTA Eveline (F)
BUNDUKA Ibrahim

MARAH Mamudu Mohamed
KARGBO Sahid Tejan
ELNOUR Patricia Saifeldin Elhah

MASAKWE Ivan

ABDUL Jamal Spartan

MURIEL Catriel Pehuen
DESTRIBATS Agustin Alejandro
OCHOA GARCIA David Enrique
ERRELL Jessica Jacqueline

PAYNE Yaima (F)

ALVES DE QUEIROZ Igor Fernando
SOGHOMONYAN Eduard
BORDEAUX REGO ALVAN Cesar
NICKEL Aleah Noelle
BEAUREGARD Laurence
KUEBECK Shauna Ailein
RENTERIA RENTERIA Tatiana
HORTA ACEVEDO lJulian Stiven
GUTIERREZ PUENTES David
LACEY GARITA Maxwell Lemar
ESCOBEDO Angel Alesmo

License No.
17683
52962
31265
89774
40799
89777
17980
63563

90809
37962
88927
93354
74198
90038
73916
43425
27978
31215
52996
40561
47773
23387
27959
15125
17148
81476
33218
46256
90275
24194
81514
60565
72201
39237
23895
63176
88846
54903
47207
9581
80936
38056
37716
59874
52031
45634
32522
59549
7136

Weight Cat.
87kg
67kg
Coach
60kg
77kg
57kg
76kg
53kg
Coach
60kg
65kg
Coach
74kg
86kg
Coach
50kg
74kg
86kg
60kg
86kg
Coach
65kg
50kg
Coach
53kg
74kg
Coach
60kg
74kg
coach
68kg
86kg
74kg
125kg
65kg
Coach
57kg
Coach
97kg
130kg
74kg
65kg
59kg
72kg
76kg
67kg
Coach
97kg
Coach
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MOLLOCANA ELENO Jacqueline Del Rocio
AYOVI PARRAGA Leonela Aleyda
PERALTA GONZALEZ Jeremy Renzo
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Jacqueline Andrea
BARAHONA ALAS Carlos Alberto
ACOSTA MARTINEZ Karla Abigail
BENITEZ CASTRO Emmanuel Alexis
MENDEZ HIDALGO Victor Adolfo
RIVERA Sebastian C
RODRIGUEZ TIRADO Nes Marie
YANES ARMAS Arturo

IZABEKOV Narbek

LAZAREV Aiaal

TAZABEKOV Islambek

KWON Minseong

KIM Seunghak

PARK Chiho

MUNKHTUR Lkhagvagerel
DOLGORIJAV Otgonjargal
BUYANJAV Batzorig

BILAL Muhammad

ULLAH Inayat

INAM Muhammad

PORUTHOTAGE, NethmiAhinsa Fernando
BAPTIST, Arvin Sanjith

EKANAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE Gayan Kathurangana
THENKO SANDUGE Suranga Kumara
LAl Dieu Thuong

DANG Thi Linh

TRAN Quang Manh

Ibrahim Abdullah Ali Hussein Guzan
Mohammed Abduljalil Mohammed Al-suhbani
Albina Drazhf

Paris Karepf

Ermal Kryeziu

Nikolova Evelina Georgieva
Georgiev Mihail lliev

Miroslav Gochev

lulia LEORDA

Mariana CHERDIVARA

Petru CHIPERI

RYABOVOLOVA Veronika

EGOROV Vladimir

MITROV Dejan

GREIL Benjamin

LUDESCHER Johannes

MARCHL Simon

SANCHEZ DIAZ Graciela

PAMPIN BLANCO Nerea

ATANES VENEGAS Laureano
FETENE Melkamu

18398
26358
51517
66218
83104
39472
28072
13229
41936
7788
33870
21305
30232
62628
44892
14102
5133
42602
55102
2204
29372
35707
16078
76729
78082
26811
76744
67381
72208
90219
84564
18917
74629
26827
29653
16414
22548
4634
12876
12865
32319
27163
24749
6442
28523
16162
25142
29264
28988
47122
44027

50kg
62kg
60kg
57kg
Coach
53kg
77kg
Coach
65kg
57kg
Coach
86kg
125kg
Coach
67kg
60kg
Coach
125kg
50kg
Coach
57kg
74kg
86kg
53Kg
86Kg
57Kg
Coach
68kg
76kg
Coach
65kg
Coach
68 kg
125 kg
coach
57 kg
79 kg
coach
53 KG
62 KG
Coach
50kg
57kg
86kg
86kg
125kg
74kg
57kg
68kg
Coach
60kg
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SUI
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GRE
GRE
GRE
FSM
NRU
TGA
TGA
AUS
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AUS
AUS

UWW(FRA)
UWW(ITA)
GBS

CUB

CUB

NADORGIN Shon
LIBERMAN Vadim

ZIMKIND Ariel

CANEVA Dalma

LIUZZI Emanuela

LIUZZI Michele

JURKJANS Aleksandrs
SAMUSONOKS lvars
ZVIRBULIS Armands
GAUCAITE Kamile

DILYTE Gabija

KASELIS Aivaras
STERKENBURG Marcel
STERKENBURG Tyrone
ILDEM Kansu

REICHMUTH Stefan
SCHERRER Samuel
GYURITS Gergely
PAGKALIDIS llias

KESIDIS Laokratis
PAGKALIDIS loannis
ASEBIAS Junjun

BINGHAM Lowe

MANN Utah Rueben Siaosi
BAHRAMI Amir Mehdi
BARNS Thomas John Mcglinchey
LAWRENCE Jayden Alexander
OKOROKOV Georgii
KACENAK Jakub

Jamal VALIZADEH
Iman Mahdavi

IUNA FAFE Diamantino
Angel Pineda

Menendez Enrique Molina

46409
38572
31783
11913
29281
31413
17883
25498
2055
31317
52574
32186
33747
33748
9076
13718
21875
14836
34318
42921
39213
55999
26401
93500
59247
33783
9447
22187
6425

88287

87861
43867

67kg
Coach
Coach
72kg
50kg
Coach
60kg
86kg
Coach
76kg
50kg
Coach
87kg
97kg
Coach
86kg
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Coach
87kg
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Coach
61kg
65kg
97kg
Coach
97kg
86kg
61kg
Coach
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79kg
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